Duivensport Heerenveen e.o.

Eindstand Midfond

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen Kampioenschap Aangewezen
PC Naam Totpnt PC Naam Totpnt
1 H & A Roest 5941.1 1 H. Bruinsma 5430.2
2 J. Stuurman 5879.0 2 R.A. de Vries 5352.0
3 R.A. de Vries 5708.6 3 C. Jonker 4409.9
4 T. Engelsma 5698.2 4 Comb M.&A. v/d Wal 4348.6
5 H. Bruinsma 5693.6 5 J. Stuurman 3811.2
6 W. & B. Wagteveld 5686.4 6 Comb. I.& A. Silvius 3725.7
7 Comb M.&A. v/d Wal 5539.3 7 T. Engelsma 3711.1
8 H. van der Wal 5434.2 8 H & A Roest 3698.4
9 Comb. I.& A. Silvius 5404 .4 9 W. & B. Wagteveld 3541.0
10 C. Jonker 5398.8 10 J. van Dijk 3525.3
11 J. van Dijk 5133.6 11 E.M. Mulder 3338.6
12 Comb Wijtsma-Visser 4549.1 12 Tj. Voolstra 3254.1
13 M. Visser 4546.5 13 M. Visser 2696.4
14 Tj. Voolstra 4539.5 14 W. van den Berg 2556.6
15 W. Bergsma 4052.6 15 L. Dijksma 2534.0
16 L. Dijksma 3855.0 16 W. Bergsma 2470.6
17 E.M. Mulder 3512.8 17 G.J. Flierman 1913.5
18 J. van der Meer 3424 .4 18 H. van der Wal 1810.9
19 W. van den Berg 3390.6 19 H. van Dijk 1681.3
20 G.J. Flierman 3311.7 20 H. Bles 1674.2
21 Chr. Bruinsma 2839.1 21 J. van der Meer 1591.5
22 H. van Dijk 2537.8 22 Comb Wijtsma-Visser 952.0
23 G.de Heij 2491.8 23 Jac. Gerbens 909.7
24 H. Bles 2178.1 24 G.de Heij 862.2
25 F. de Jong en Zn. 1736.7 25 Chr. Bruinsma 782.1
26 D. de Jong 1588.1
27 Jac. Gerbens 910.0
28 H. Wagteveld 726.0
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam Ringnr Pr Punten
J. Stuurman 1-1139798 V 5 4892.1
H & A Roest 2-1031584 Vv 5 4757.6
W. & B. Wagteveld 3-1610515 Vv 5 4668.6
T. Engelsma 2-1031783 5 4660.6
H & A Roest 2-1031602 5 4620.8
H & A Roest 2-1031560 V 5 4602.2
Comb. I.& A. Silvius 2-1030837 5 4570.8
R.A. de Vries 2-1031784 5 4482 .8
R.A. de Vries 2-1031813 V 5 4461.1
Comb M.&A. v/d Wal 3-1610824 5 4392.5
R.A. de Vries 3-4243884 V 5 4366.3
H & A Roest 2-0038381 V 5 4354 .7
J. Stuurman 1-1139783 V 5 4223.9
H & A Roest 2-1031533 Vv 5 4194.1
H & A Roest 2-0001515 Vv 4 3901.7
J. Stuurman 3-1612410 4 3857.5
H. Bruinsma 3-1612084 4 3828.1
J. Stuurman 2-1031787 V 4 3811.2
H & A Roest 3-6537601 4 3810.9
H & A Roest 2-1031598 Vv 4 3783.8
H & A Roest 3-1611562 4 3750.8
J. Stuurman 2-1032167 4 3735.6
R.A. de Vries 2-1031803 4 3719.6
H & A Roest 3-161154¢6 4 3711.3
H & A Roest 3-1611540 4 3682.9
H & A Roest 2-1031608 V 4 3675.5
W. & B. Wagteveld 2-1032592 4 3671.0
H & A Roest 2-1031574 4 3660.3
J. Stuurman 3-1612374 V 4 3653.7
R.A. de Vries 0-1063155 v 4 3651.2
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Heerenveen e.o.

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

T. Engelsma

C. Jonker

G.J. Flierman
W. van den Berg
Tj. Voolstra

J. van der Meer
L. Dijksma

G.de Heij

M. Visser

Chr. Bruinsma
D. de Jong

H. van Dijk

H. Bles

F. de Jong en Zn.

Jac. Gerbens
H. Wagteveld

Totpnt

5939.
5852.
5610.
5570.
5518.
5362.
5336.
5208.
4856.
4433.
4027.
3618.
3595.
1932.
1811.
1613.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

C. Jonker

T. Engelsma
G.J. Flierman
W. van den Berg
Tj. Voolstra

L. Dijksma

J. van der Meer
M. Visser

H. Bles

H. van Dijk
Jac. Gerbens
G.de Heij

Chr. Bruinsma
D. de Jong

F. de Jong en Zn.

Totpnt

5759.
5602.
4584.
4424,
3710.
3600.
3352.
2934.
2716.
2652.
1811.
1748.
1707.
1689.

892.
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Engelsma
Engelsma
Engelsma
Jonker
Engelsma
Jonker
Voolstra
Voolstra
Dijksma

W. van den Berg
Tj. Voolstra
Chr. Bruinsma
W. van den Berg
Chr. Bruinsma

W. van den Berg
G.de Heij

M. Visser

C. Jonker
G.J. Flierman
T. Engelsma
H. Bles

Tj. Voolstra
T. Engelsma

W. van den Berg
M. Visser

W. van den Berg
G.J. Flierman

D. de Jong

J. van der Meer
Tj. Voolstra

Ringnr

3-1611980
3-1613110
2-1031783
2-1032031
3-1611971
3-1613166
1-1139820
2-1032246
2-1029807
0-1062408
2-1032266
3-1611053
1-1138722
2-1031084
1-1138665
3-1613260
3-1611468
2-1032024
2-1031380
3-1611978
3-1612463
3-6537608
2-1032110
0-1062426
3-1611461
1-1138666
9-1626732
2-1031469
2-1031272
2-1032268
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Punten

5492.
5128.
4909.
4727 .
4384.
3862.
3655.
3631.
3600.
3583.
3564.
3473.
3455.
3352.
3317.
3295.
2900.
2856.
2849.
2787.
2716.
2705.
2705.
2669.
2619.
2603.
2563.
2553.
2549.
2544.
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